MICHAEL’S UNIFORMS PLUS

1107 SAN FERNANDO RD. SAN FERNANDO, CA 91340
TEE. (818) 361-2055

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY ACADEMY

BOYS
ITEM DESCRIPTION SIZES PRICE
PANTS BLACK TWILL 3-14 $17.99
(By Universal) 16-20 '$18.99
K-12th HUSKY 10-20 $21.99

- BY BH SKINNY MENS 28-38 $24.99
SHORT BLACK TWILL 4-7 $15.99
(By Universal) WITH SCHOOL NAME 8-14 $17.99
K-12 th 16-20 $18.99
HUSKY 10-20 $21.99
MENS $21.99
SHIRT WHITE OXFORD YOUTH 4-20 $24.99
K 12th (WITH LOGO) ADULT S.XL $27.99
2XL-3XL $29.99

GIRLS .

" JUMPER CRUSADER PLAID - 4-16 $39.99
K-6th HALF SIZES 61/2 - 161, $41.99
SKORT CRUSADER PLAID 4 - XL $39.99
7 - 12th (OPTIONAL FOR GRADES K - 6th) 2XL. - 3XL $41.99
BLOUSES WHITE PETER PAN SHORT SLEEVE 4-20 $18.99
K - 6th (WITH LOGO)

OVERBLOUSE WHITE S-XL $21.99
7 - 12th (WITH LOGO) 2XL-3XL $24.99
PANTS BLACK  SKINNY 0-15 $21.99

7 - 12th (DEC - FEB ONLY)



VEST BLACK OR GREEN{W/LOGO)

(K- 12th) OPTIONAL

SWEATER GREEN

{K-12th) (W/LOGO)

JACKET By Universal BLACK
(K-12th) {(W/LOGO)

ZIPPER SWEATSHIRT BLACK OR CHARCOL
(K-12th) , {W/LOGO)

POLO WHITE - GREEN - BLACK

PAYMENT- CASH, VISA, MASTERCARD, ATM

STORE HOURS MON.-SAT 10AM - 6PM SUN. 10AM - 5PM

YOUTH
ADULT

YOUTH
ADULT

YOUTH
ADULT

YOUTH
ADULT

YOUTH
ADUTT

XS -XL
S-XL

XS - XL
S-XL

$34.99
$37.99

$38.99
$39.99

$34.99
$39.99
$42.99

$19.99
$24.99
$26.99
$27.99

$19.99
$21.99



