MICHAEL'S UNIFORMS PLUS

1107 SAN FERNANDO RD. SAN FERNANDO, CA 91340 TEL. (818) 361-2055

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY ACADEMY

BOYS

ROA2				
ITEM	DESCRIPTION		SIZES	PRICE
PANTS	BLACK TWILL		3-14	\$17.99
(By Universal)			16-20	\$18.99
K - 12th		HUSKY	10-20	\$21.99
	BY BH SKINNY	MENS	28-38	\$24.99
SHORT	BLACK TWILL		4-7	\$15.99
(By Universal)	WITH SCHOOL NAME		8-14	\$17.99
K - 12 th	,		16-20	\$18.99
		HUSKY	10-20	\$21.99
		MENS		\$21.99
SHIRT	WHITE OXFORD	YOUTH	4-20	\$24.99
<u>K 12th</u>	(WITH LOGO)	ADULT	S.XL	\$27.99
			2XL-3XL	\$29.99
<u>GIRLS</u>				
JUMPER	CRUSADER PLAID		4 - 16	\$39.9
K - 6th		HALF SIZ	\$41.9	
SKORT	CRUSADER PLAID		\$39.9	
7 - 12th (OPTION	AL FOR GRADES K - 6th)		2XL - 3XL	\$41.9
BLOUSES	WHITE PETER PAN SHORT SLEEVE		4 - 20	\$18.9
K - 6th	(WITH LOGO)			
OVERBLOUSE	WHITE		S - XL	\$21.99
7 - 12th	(WITH LOGO)		2XL-3XL	\$24.9
PANTS	BLACK SKINNY		0 - 15	\$21.9
7 - 12th (DEC - FE	B ONLY)			

VEST (K-12th)	BLACK OR GREEN(W/LOGO) OPTIONAL		YOUTH ADULT	XS - XL S - XL	\$34.99 \$37.99
SWEATER (K - 12th)		GREEN (W/LOGO)	YOUTH ADULT	XS - XL \$ - XL	\$38.99 \$39.99
JACKET By Universal (K - 12th)		BLACK (W/LOGO)	YOUTH ADULT	S - XL S - XL 2 XL	\$34.99 \$39.99 \$42.99
ZIPPER SWEATSHIRT (K - 12th)		BLACK OR CHARCOL (W/LOGO)	YOUTH ADULT	S - XL S - XL 2 XL 3 XL	\$19.99 \$24.99 \$26.99 \$27.99
POLO		WHITE - GREEN - BLACK	YOUTH ADUTT	4 - 20 S - XL	\$19.99 \$21.99

PAYMENT- CASH, VISA, MASTERCARD, ATM

STORE HOURS MON.-SAT 10AM - 6PM SUN. 10AM - 5PM